Date
8/18/20
8/20/20
8/29/20
9/10/20
9/19/20
10/8/20
10/22/20
11/10/20
1/21/21

1/22/21

2/18/21

3/4/21

3/5/21

100%
participation is
required

Time

5-6 pm

4-8 pm
9am-3pm

4-8 pm
9am-3pm
4-8pm
8am-4pm

TBD

5-7pm (Dinner)

8am-4pm

4-8pm

5-7pm (Dinner)

8am-3pm

Type

virtual

virtual

virtual

virtual

virtual

virtual
*Jackson
*Multiple Sites
*Meridian Max

*Meridian/NECC

virtual

*WCU

*Hattiesburg
*Virtual
Meetings if
Necessary

Trainer(s)

ALL CEO Leaders
Green/Leonard
Ed Connective
Benigno
Benton
Green/Leonard
Ed Connective
Yeager
Burnett
Green/Leonard
Ed Connective

Marshall/Permenter

ALL CEO Leaders

MSREA/Permenter

Lloyd Gray
CEEDAR
Hunter & Moss

Green/Leonard 1hr

Benton

Benigno

Burnett

Benigno

ALL CEO Leaders

Name of Training
Welcome to CEO

Got Leader Acumen?
Shifting Mindsets
Intuitive Leadership
Data-Driven Leader
The Growth Journey
Effective Team Mtgs
Inclusive Practices &
Legal Implications
The Growth Journey Il
Learning Gaps
Leading with Research
Districts of Innovation
Mississippi Made &
Phil Hardin Foundation
Inclusive Leadership &
High Leverage Practices
Situational Judgement
Data-Driven Leader Il
Intuitive Leadership
Welcome to WCU
Intuitive Leadership
PREPS Conference



