Date	Time	Туре	Trainer(s)	Name of Training
<mark>8/18/20</mark>	5-6 pm	virtual	ALL CEO Leaders	Welcome to CEO
8/20/20	4-8 pm	virtual	Green/Leonard Ed Connective	Got Leader Acumen? Shifting Mindsets
8/29/20	9am-3pm	virtual	Benigno Benton	Intuitive Leadership Data-Driven Leader
9/10/20	4-8 pm	virtual	Green/Leonard Ed Connective	The Growth Journey Effective Team Mtgs
9/19/20	9am-3pm	virtual	Yeager Burnett	Inclusive Practices & Legal Implications
10/8/20	4-8pm	virtual	Green/Leonard Ed Connective	The Growth Journey II Learning Gaps
10/22/20	8am-4pm	*Jackson	Marshall/Permenter	Leading with Research
11/10/20	TBD	*Multiple Sites	ALL CEO Leaders	Districts of Innovation
1/21/21	5-7pm (Dinner)	*Meridian Max	MSREA/Permenter Lloyd Gray	Mississippi Made & Phil Hardin Foundation
1/22/21	8am-4pm	*Meridian/NECC	CEEDAR Hunter & Moss	Inclusive Leadership & High Leverage Practices
2/18/21	4-8pm	virtual	Green/Leonard 1hr Benton Benigno	Situational Judgement Data-Driven Leader II Intuitive Leadership
3/4/21	5-7pm (Dinner)	*WCU	Burnett Benigno	Welcome to WCU Intuitive Leadership
3/5/21	8am-3pm	*Hattiesburg	ALL CEO Leaders	PREPS Conference
100% participation is required		*Virtual Meetings if Necessary		